CANFORD

Calendar
Faster 202 |

Tuesday 05/01/2021 - Friday 26/03/2021




Tuesday 05/01/2021

All day event Staff Inset

Wednesday 06/01/202 1

08:45 - 08:45 Remote Teaching Begins for All Years
Friday 08/01/2021

All day event IV Form Target Grades (due midnight)
[5:05 - 16:25 IV Form Talk: Karl Hopwood (tbc)

[5:10 - 16:30 UVI Form Connections (AH)

Monday 1 1/01/2021

All day event Week |

[4:00 - 16:30 Bridge Club

[4:15 - 15:45 Shells, IV &V Forms Tutor Time

16:00 - 16:45 Wind Orchestra

16:00 - 16:45 Concert Band

16:00 - 1645 String Quartet

16:30 - 17:15 Community Service

16:45 - 17:45 DofE Clinics and Preparation

[7:15 - 18:00 Activities

Tuesday 12/01/2021

08:25 - 08:40 LVI Form Assembly (B,C,D,F,SA) taken by Pupil Leaders (LT)
[0:05 - 12:25 IV Form Physical Activity

10:30 - 12:30 Governors' Meeting: Property Sub-Committee (BCR)
12:30 - 13:05 Shell Scholars (JoG)

14:00 - 17:00 Shells, V, LVI & UVI Forms Physical Activity
[6:00 - 16:30 Wind Quintet

16:00 - 16:30 String Trio

17:00 - 18:00 Drama Priority

Wednesday 13/01/2021

13:50 - 14:20 Chapel Choir

13:50 - 14:20 Cantabile Choir

[5:10 - 16:30 LVI Form EPQ Talk (Virtual)

['7:00 - 17:30 Jazz Band

[9:15 - 20:30 IV Form Scholar Talks (LT)

Thursday 14/01/2021

08:25 - 08:40 LVI Form Assembly (L,Ma,M,SH,W) taken by Pupil Leaders (LT)
[4:00 - 16:00 All Years Physical Activity

[6:15 - 17:00 Orchestra



Friday 15/01/2021

All day event
All day event
All day event
13:50 - 14:20
15:05 - 16:25
15:10 - 16:30

Monday 18/01/2021

All day event
[4:00 - 16:30
[4:15 - 15:45
16:00 - 16:45
16:00 - 16:45
16:00 - 16:45
16:30 - 17:15
16:45 - 17:45
[7:15 - 18:00

Tuesday 19/01/2021

All day event
[0:05 - 12:25
12:30 - 13:05
[4:00 - 17:00
16:00 - 16:30
16:00 - 16:30
16:30 - 17:30
177:00 - 18:00
17:00 - 18:00

LVI Form st Assessment (due midnight)
Shell Suitability Grades (due midnight)

Deadline for Tutors to Change IV Form Target Grades (due midnight)

Chamber Choir
Shells Talk: James Shone (Mu Sch)
UVI Form Connections (Virtual)

Week 2

Bridge Club

Shells, IV &V Forms Tutor Time
Wind Orchestra

Concert Band

String Quartet

Community Service

DofE Clinics and Preparation

Activities

LVI Form Tutor Comment (due midnight)
IV Form Physical Activity

Shell Scholars (BCR)

Shells, V, LVI & UVI Forms Physical Activity
String Trio

Wind Quintet

Informal HsMs Meeting (Virtual)

MUN (Egdon)

Drama Priority

Wednesday 20/01/202 |

All day event
13:50 - 14:20
13:50 - 14:20
17:00 - 17:30
[9:15 - 21:00

Thursday 21/01/2021

[4:00 - 16:00
[6:15 - 17:00
[ 7:00 - 18:00

IV Form |st Assessment (due midnight)
Chapel Choir

Cantabile Choir

Jazz Band

Heretics (LT)

All Years Physical Activity
Orchestra

Drama Priority



19:00 - 20:00 "Thursday Night Live'
Friday 22/01/2021

All day event Mufti Day

All day event Shell Ist Assessment (due midnight)

[4:00 - 14:00 Fixed Exeat begins

Saturday 23/01/2021

All day event Fixed Exeat

Sunday 24/01/2021

21:30 - 21:30 Fixed Exeat ends

Monday 25/01/2021

All day event Week |

[4:00 - 16:30 Bridge Club

[4:15 - 15:45 Shells, IV &V Forms Tutor Time

16:00 - 16:45 Wind Orchestra

16:00 - 16:45 Concert Band

16:00 - 1645 String Quartet

16:30 - 17:15 Community Service

16:45 - 17:45 DofE Clinics and Preparation

1'7:00 - 18:00 Governors' Meeting: JCC Sub-Committee (BCR)
[7:15 - 18:00 Activities

18:00 - 20:00 Governors' Meeting: Education & Safeguarding Committee (LG)
Tuesday 26/01/2021

All day event Shell Tutor Comments (due midnight)

All day event IV Form HsM Report (due midnight)

08:25 - 08:40 Shell Assembly (B,C,D,F,SA) taken by EHJ, IW & R|B (LT)
[0:05 - 12:25 IV Form Physical Activity

12:30 - 13:05 Shell Scholars (JoG)

[4:00 - 17:00 Shells, V, LVI & UVI Forms Physical Activity
16:00 - 16:30 String Trio

16:00 - 16:30 Wind Quintet

1'7:00 - 18:00 Drama Priority

Wednesday 27/01/2021

All day event V Form Ist Assessment (due midnight)
08:25 - 08:40 Wimbome House Meeting (AH)

13:50 - 14:20 Chapel Choir

13:50 - 14:20 Cantabile Choir

1'7:00 - 17:30 Jazz Band



19:00 - 20:30 LVI Form Biology Book Club (Egdon)
Thursday 28/01/2021

08:25 - 08:40 Shell Assembly (L,Ma,M,SH,W) taken by EHJ, IW & R|B (LT)
[4:00 - 16:00 All Years Physical Activity

[6:15 - 17:00 Orchestra

17:00 - 18:00 Drama Priority

Friday 29/01/2021

All day event UVI Form [st Assessment (due midnight)
All day event V Form Tutor Comment (due midnight)
08:25 - 08:40 LVI Form Assembly taken by WMD (AH)
13:50 - 14:20 Chamber Choir

[5:10 - 16:30 UVI Form Connections (AH)

Saturday 30/01/2021

[4:00 - 16:00 All Years Physical Activity

Monday 01/02/2021

All day event Week 2

[4:00 - 16:30 Bridge Club

[4:15 - 15:45 Shells, IV & V Forms Tutor Time

16:00 - 16:45 Wind Orchestra

16:00 - 16:45 Concert Band

16:00 - 16:45 String Quartet

16:30 - 17:15 Community Service

[6:45 - 17:45 DofE Clinics and Preparation

[7:15 - 18:00 Activities

Tuesday 02/02/2021

08:25 - 08:40 UVI Assembly taken by HM (AH)

08:25 - 08:40 V Form Assembly (B,C,D,F,Sa) taken by IW & EH] (LT)
[0:05 - 12:25 IV Form Physical Activity

12:30 - 13:05 Shell Scholars (JoG)

[4:00 - 17:00 Shells, V, LVI & UVI Forms Physical Activity
16:00 - 16:30 String Trio

16:00 - 16:30 Wind Quintet

16:30 - 16:30 V Form Parents' Meeting

1'7:00 - 18:00 Drama Priority
Wednesday 03/02/202 |

All day event UVI Form Tutor Comment (due midnight)

08:25 - 08:40 Salisbury House Meeting (AH)



13:50 - 14:20

Thursday 04/02/202 1

Friday 05/02/2021

Saturday 06/02/202 1

Monday 08/02/202 1

Tuesday 09/02/202 |

13:50 - 14:20
17:00 - 17:30
19:15 - 20:30
08:25 - 08:40
[4:00 - 16:00
[6:15 - 17:00
17:00 - 18:00
13:50 - 14:20
[5:10 - 16:30
18:00 - 21:00
All day event
14:00 - 16:00
All day event
All day event
All day event
All day event
14:00 - 16:30
[4:15 - 15:45
16:00 - 16:45
16:00 - 16:45
16:00 - 16:45
16:30 - 17:15
16:45 - 17:45
[7:15 - 18:00
18:30 - 20:30
08:25 - 08:40
08:25 - 08:30
[0:05 - 12:25
[4:00 - 17:00
16:00 - 16:30
16:00 - 16:30

Chapel Choir
Cantabile Choir
Jazz Band

IV Form Scholars (AH)

V Form Assembly (LLMa,M,SHW) (LT)
All Years Physical Activity
Orchestra

Drama Priority

Chamber Choir
UVI Form Connections (AH)
House Debating (AH)

Chinese New Year - Whole School Celebrations
All Years Physical Activity

Week |

Launch of IV Form Speech Writing Competition

Launch of House Art 2 - Collaborative Film Competition
Screening of "To Kill a Mockingbird' IV Form English  (Classrooms)
Bridge Club

Shells, IV & V Forms Tutor Time

Wind Orchestra

Concert Band

String Quartet

Community Service

DofE Clinics and Preparation

Activities

SMAC (AH)

IV Form Assembly with HM (AH)

UVI Form Assembly (B,C,D,F,Sa) taken by IW & RIB (LT)
IV Form Physical Activity

Shells, V, LVI & UVI Forms Physical Activity

String Trio

Wind Quintet



1'7:00 - 18:00 Drama Priority
Wednesday |0/02/202|

08:25 - 08:40 Wimbome House Meeting (AH)
09:00 - 16:00 Teenage Booster (Td/IPV and MenACWY) Immunisation (JoG)
13:50 - 14:20 Chapel Choir

13:50 - 14:20 Cantabile Choir

16:30 - 17:30 Governors' Meeting: Health & Safety Committee (BCR)
['7:00 - 17:30 Jazz Band

19:00 - 20:30 UVI Form Biology Book Club (Egdon)
Thursday |1/02/2021

All day event Deadline for V Form Subject Choices
08:25 - 08:40 UVI Form Assembly (L,Ma,M,SH,W) taken by IW & RIB (LT)
[4:00 - 16:00 All Years Physical Activity

[6:15 - 17:00 Orchestra

16:30 - 16:30 Shell Parents' Meeting

1'7:00 - 18:00 Drama Priority

Friday 12/02/202

[4:00 - 14:00 Half Term Begins

Saturday 13/02/202 |

All day event Half Term

Sunday 14/02/202 |

All day event Half Term

Monday 15/02/2021

All day event Half Term

Tuesday 16/02/202 |

All day event Half Term

Wednesday |7/02/2021

All day event Half Term

Thursday 18/02/2021

All day event Half Term

Friday 19/02/202

All day event Half Term

Saturday 20/02/202 |

All day event Half Term

Sunday 21/02/2021



21:30 - 21:30

Monday 22/02/2021

Tuesday 23/02/2021

Half Term Ends

Week 2

UVI Form Mock Exams Begin

Rowing Squads' Strength & Conditioning
Bridge Club

DofE Clinics and Preparation

HoDs Meeting (Virtual)

Wind Orchestra

String Chamber Music

V Form Girls' Strength & Conditioning
UVI Form Girls' Strength & Conditioning

UVI Form Mock Exams

Sports Scholars' & High Performers' Strength & Conditioning
Shell Scholars (JoG)

HsMs Meeting (Virtual)

Orchestra

V Form Boys' Strength & Conditioning

LVI Form Boys' Strength & Conditioning

Wednesday 24/02/202 |

Thursday 25/02/2021

All day event
All day event
06:45 - 07:35
14:00 - 16:30
16:45 - 17:45
17:30 - 18:30
17:45 - 18:30
17:45 - 18:30
20:30 - 21:15
21:15-22:00
All day event
06:45 - 07:45
12:30 - 13:05
16:30 - 17:30
[6:45 - 18:00
20:30 - 21:15
21:15 -22:00
All day event
13:45 - 14:20
13:45 - 14:20
13:50 - 14:25
16:30 - 18:00
17:00 - 17:45
17:00 - 17:45
17:00 - 18:00
21:15-22:00
All day event
06:45 - 07:45
08:00 - 08:30
08:30 - 13:00
16:30 - 18:00
17:00 - 17:45

17:00 - 17:45

UVI Form Mock Exams

Chapel Choir

Shell Girls' Choir

Clinics

Drama Priority

Concert Band

Chamber Music

DofE Activities (D))

UVI Form Boys' Strength & Conditioning

UVI Form Mock Exams

Sports Scholars' & High Performers' Strength & Conditioning
Governors' Meeting: Cheneford Committee (BCR)
Governors' Meeting: Finance & Executive Committees (BCR)
Drama Priority

Jazz Band

Chamber Music



[7:15 - 18:00
20:30 - 21:15
21:15 - 22:00

Friday 26/02/202 |

All day event
All day event
All day event
06:45 - 07:45
13:45 - 14:20
13:45 - 14:20
13:50 - 14:25
19:00 - 22:00
20:30 - 21:15
21:15-22:00

Saturday 27/02/2021

06:45 - 07:45

Monday 01/03/2021

All day event
06:45 - 07:35
08:25 - 08:40
[4:00 - 16:30
[4:00 - 14:00
[6:45 - 17:45
[7:45 - 18:30
|7:45 - 18:30
20:30 - 21:15
20:45 - 21:30
21:15 -22:00

Tuesday 02/03/202 |

06:45 - 07:45
08:25 - 08:40
08:25 - 08:40
12:30 - 13:05
[6:45 - 18:00
[7:00 - 18:00
20:30 - 21:15
2045 - 21:30
21:15 -22:00

'Sounds of Canford' Informal Concert
V Form Boys' Strength & Conditioning
LVI Form Mixed Strength & Conditioning

Deadline for Shell Subject Choices

Final Day of UVI Form Mock Exams

Lantern Festival (Chinese Pupils)

Sports Scholars' & High Performers' Strength & Conditioning
Chapel Choir

Shell Girls' Choir

Clinics

CCF Dinner Night

V Form Mixed Strength & Conditioning

UVI Form Mixed Strength & Conditioning

Sports Scholars' & High Performers' Strength & Conditioning

Week |

Rowing Squads' Strength & Conditioning
Chapel: LVI Form (AH)

Bridge Club

CCF Parade |st Rehearsal

DofE Clinics and Preparation

Wind Orchestra

String Chamber Music

V Form Girls' Strength & Conditioning
Lent Addresses (JoG)

UVI Form Girls' Strength & Conditioning

Sports Scholars' & High Performers' Strength & Conditioning
Shell Assembly taken by HM (AH)

V Form Assembly (B,C,D,F,Sa) taken by WMD (LT)

Shell Scholars (JoG)

Orchestra

MUN (Egdon)

V Form Boys' Strength & Conditioning

Lent Addresses (JoG)

LVI Form Boys' Strength & Conditioning



Wednesday 03/03/202 |

All day event
08:25 - 08:40
13:45 - 14:20
13:45 - 14:20
13:50 - 14:25
15:10 - 16:30
16:30 - 18:00
17:00 - 17:45
17:00 - 17:45
17:00 - 18:00
19:15 - 20:30
2045 - 21:30
21:15-22:00

Thursday 04/03/2021

All day event
06:45 - 07:45
08:25 - 08:40
08:25 - 08:40
16:30 - 18:00
17:00 - 17:45
17:00 - 17:45
[7:15 - 18:00
20:30 - 21:15
21:15-22:00

Friday 05/03/2021

All day event
06:45 - 07:45
08:25 - 08:40
13:45 - 14:20
13:45 - 14:20
13:50 - 14:25
[5:10 - 16:30
[5:10 - 16:30
[7:00 - 18:00
19:30 - 20:30
20:30 - 21:15
21:15 -22:00

LVI 2nd Assessment (due midnight)
Salisbury House Meeting (AH)
Chapel Choir

Shell Girls' Choir

Clinics

LVI Form EPQ Talk (AH)

Drama Priority

Concert Band

Chamber Music

DofE Activities (DJ)

IV Form Scholar Talks (AH)

Lent Addresses (JoG)

UVI Form Boys' Strength & Conditioning

World Book Day

Sports Scholars' & High Performers' Strength & Conditioning
Chapel: Shells

V Form Assembly (L,Ma,M,SH W) taken by WMD (LT)
Drama Priority

Jazz Band

Chamber Music

'Sounds of Canford" Informal Concert

V Form Boys' Strength & Conditioning

LVI Form Mixed Strength & Conditioning

V Form 2nd Assessment (due midnight)

Sports Scholars' & High Performers' Strength & Conditioning
Chapel: V Form (AH)

Chapel Choir

Shell Girls' Choir

Clinics

V Form History Mock Paper 2

UVI Form Connections (AH)

JoG Debate (AH)

The Friends of Canford Music Annual Jazz Concert (Live Stream)
V Form Mixed Strength & Conditioning

UVI Form Mixed Strength & Conditioning



Saturday 06/03/202 |

06:45 - 07:45

Monday 08/03/2021

All day event
All day event
06:45 - 07:35
08:25 - 08:40
[4:00 - 16:30
[4:00 - 14:00
[6:45 - 17:45
|7:45 - 18:30
|7:45 - 18:30
20:30 - 21:15
21:15 -22:00

Tuesday 09/03/2021

06:45 - 07:45
08:25 - 08:40
12:30 - 13:05
[6:45 - 18:00
17:00 - 18:00
19:00 - 20:00
20:30 - 21:15
21:15 -22:00

Sports Scholars' & High Performers' Strength & Conditioning

Week 2

IV Form Speech Writing Competition Entries Due
Rowing Squads' Strength & Conditioning
Chapel: UVI Form (AH)

Bridge Club

CCF Parade NCO's Rehearsal

DofE Clinics and Preparation

Wind Orchestra

String Chamber Music

V Form Girls' Strength & Conditioning
UVI Form Girls' Strength & Conditioning

Sports Scholars' & High Performers' Strength & Conditioning
LVI Form Assembly with HM (AH)

Shell Scholars (JoG)

Orchestra

Global Enterprise (Egdon)

A Level Recitals (Live Stream)

V Form Boys' Strength & Conditioning

LVI Form Boys' Strength & Conditioning

Wednesday |0/03/202 |

All day event
All day event
All day event
08:25 - 08:40
13:45 - 14:20
[3:45 - 14:20
[3:50 - 14:25
16:30 - 18:00
17:00 - 17:45
17:00 - 17:45
17:00 - 18:00
19:15 - 21:00
21:15-22:00

LVI Form HsM Report (due midnight)

A Level Mock Results (due midnight)
UVI Form 2nd Assessment (due midnight)
Wimbome House Meeting (AH)
Chapel Choir

Shell Girls' Choir

Clinics

Drama Priority

Concert Band

Chamber Music

DofE Activities (D))

Heretics (AH)

UVI Form Boys' Strength & Conditioning



Thursday |1/03/2021

06:45 - 07:45
08:25 - 08:40
16:30 - 18:00
17:00 - 17:45
17:00 - 17:45
[7:15 - 18:00
20:30 - 21:15
21:15 -22:00

Friday 12/03/2021

All day event
06:45 - 07:45
14:00 - 14:00

Saturday 13/03/2021

All day event
All day event

Sunday 14/03/2021

21:30 - 21:30

Monday 15/03/2021

All day event
06:45 - 07:35
08:25 - 08:40
[4:00 - 16:30
[4:00 - 14:00
16:45 - 17:45
|7:45 - 18:30
|7:45 - 18:30
18:30 - 20:00
20:30 - 21:15
21:15-22:00

Tuesday 16/03/2021

All day event
06:45 - 07:45
08:25 - 08:40
12:30 - 13:05
16:30 - 17:30
16:45 - 18:00

Sports Scholars' & High Performers' Strength & Conditioning
Chapel: IV Form (AH)

Drama Priority

Jazz Band

Chamber Music

'Sounds of Canford" Informal Concert

V Form Boys' Strength & Conditioning

LVI Form Mixed Strength & Conditioning

Mufti Day
Sports Scholars' & High Performers' Strength & Conditioning
Fixed Exeat begins

SAT Testing

Fixed Exeat

Fixed Exeat ends

Week |

Rowing Squads' Strength & Conditioning
Chapel: LVI Form (AH)

Bridge Club

CCF Parade 2nd Rehearsal

DofE Clinics and Preparation

Wind Orchestra

String Chamber Music

Physics Book Club (AH)

V Form Girls' Strength & Conditioning
UVI Form Girls' Strength & Conditioning

UVI Form Tutor Report (due midnight)

Sports Scholars' & High Performers' Strength & Conditioning
V Form Assembly taken by HM (AH)

Shell Scholars (JoG)

Informal HsMs Meeting (Virtual)

Orchestra



20:30 - 21:15
21:15-22:00

V Form Boys' Strength & Conditioning
LVI Form Boys' Strength & Conditioning

Wednesday |7/03/2021

All day event
08:25 - 08:40
13:45 - 14:20
13:45 - 14:20
13:50 - 14:25
16:30 - 18:00
17:00 - 17:45
17:00 - 17:45
17:00 - 18:00
21:15-22:00

Thursday 18/03/2021

06:45 - 07:45
08:25 - 08:40
16:30 - 16:30
16:30 - 18:00
[7:00 - 17:45
17:00 - 17:45
[7:15 - 18:00
19:00 - 21:00
20:30 - 21:15
21:15 -22:00

Friday 19/03/2021

All day event
06:45 - 07:45
08:25 - 08:40
[3:45 - 14:20
13:45 - 14:20
13:50 - 14:25
[5:05 - 17:15
[5:10 - 16:25
16:45 - 17:30
20:30 - 21:15
21:15 -22:00

Saturday 20/03/202 |

06:45 - 07:45

Shell 2nd Assessment (due midnight)
Salisbury House Meeting (AH)

Chapel Choir

Shell Girls' Choir

Clinics

Drama Priority

Concert Band

Chamber Music

DofE Activities (D))

UVI Form Boys' Strength & Conditioning

Sports Scholars' & High Performers' Strength & Conditioning
Chapel: Shells (AH)

UVI Form Parents' Meeting

Drama Priority

Jazz Band

Chamber Music

'Sounds of Canford" Informal Concert

Yellow Hour (AH/Outside)

V Form Boys' Strength & Conditioning

LVI Form Mixed Strength & Conditioning

IV Form 2nd Assessment (due midnight)
Sports Scholars' & High Performers' Strength & Conditioning
Chapel: V Form (AH)

Chapel Choir (Concert Hall)

Shell Girls' Choir (Shostakovich)

Clinics

UVI Form History Mock Exam (Egdon)

Shell & IV Form Talk: Alex Wheatle (Virtual)
Chamber Choir (Concert Hall)

V Form Mixed Strength & Conditioning

UVI Form Mixed Strength & Conditioning

Sports Scholars' & High Performers' Strength & Conditioning



Sunday 21/03/202 1

All day event

Monday 22/03/2021

All day event
06:45 - 07:35
08:25 - 08:40
[4:00 - 16:30
[4:00 - 14:00
[6:45 - 17:45
|7:45 - 18:30
|7:45 - 18:30
18:30 - 20:30
19:30 - 20:30
20:30 - 21:15
21:15 -22:00

Tuesday 23/03/2021

All day event
All day event
06:45 - 07:45
[6:45 - 18:00
17:00 - 18:30
19:30 - 20:30
20:30 - 21:15
21:15-22:00

Black Comedy Rehearsal (LT)

Week 2

Rowing Squads' Strength & Conditioning
Chapel: UVI Form (AH)

Bridge Club

CCF Inspection and Parade

DofE Clinics and Preparation

Wind Orchestra

String Chamber Music

SMAC (AH)

'Black Comedy' Ist Performance (LT)
V Form Girls' Strength & Conditioning
UVI Form Girls' Strength & Conditioning

IV Form Tutor Comment (due midnight)

Shell HsM Report (due midnight)

Sports Scholars' & High Performers' Strength & Conditioning
Orchestra

MUN (Egdon)

'Black Comedy' 2nd Performance (LT)

V Form Boys' Strength & Conditioning

LVI Form Boys' Strength & Conditioning

Wednesday 24/03/202 |

08:25 - 08:40
08:25 - 08:40
13:45 - 14:20
13:45 - 14:20
13:50 - 14:25
16:30 - 18:00
All day event
17:00 - 17:45
17:00 - 17:45
1'7:00 - 18:00
19:30 - 20:30
21:15 -22:00

Chapel: Shells

Lancaster House Meeting (AH)

Chapel Choir

Shell Girls' Choir

Clinics

Drama Priority

IV Form Speech Writing Competition Performance from Winning Entries
Concert Band

Chamber Music

DofE Activities (D))

'Black Comedy' Final Performance (LT)
UVI Form Boys' Strength & Conditioning



Thursday 25/03/2021

06:45 - 07:45 Sports Scholars' & High Performers' Strength & Conditioning
08:25 - 08:40 Chapel: IV Form (AH)

16:30 - 18:00 Drama Priority

['7:.00 - 17:45 Jazz Band

17:00 - 17:45 Chamber Music

20:30 - 21:15 V Form Boys' Strength & Conditioning

21:15 -22:00 LVI Form Mixed Strength & Conditioning

Friday 26/03/2021

06:45 - 07:45 Sports Scholars' & High Performers' Strength & Conditioning
08:25 - 08:40 Whole School Assembly (Remote)

09:30 - 13:00 Governors' Meeting: Govermning Body Meeting (LG)

[4:00 - 14:00 Term ends



